BARCELONA LED

SELF TEST LED emergency light - 3W - 250Im -

Autonomy 3h

Ref.B1050-AT

The LED emergency light has a power of 3W and a brightness of 250 lumens. It incorporates an automatic ignition
system that activates in the event of a power outage and has a runtime of up to 3 hours. Your Autotest system
performs regular tests of autonomy and functionality, ensuring its proper operation at all times. It can be installed

on the surface or recessed.

Product data

Certs

Energy efficiency class
IP

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Type of LED

Key

Outdoor Use

Recommended Use

CE, ROHS
G

IP20

6500

250

3
220-240V
SMD 5730
Cold white
No

Commerce, Industry

a)

&
. e
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Product variants

Reference Attributes

B1050-AT
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